Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038   |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
Linear High Bay: Symmetric Distribution
DRAFT [CONFIDENTIAL]
29
9m
m
  (

Linear High Bay: Symmetric Distribution
DRAFT [CONFIDENTIAL]
VER 241209
Applicable Regions
•	 North America
•	 [Certification pending]
Summary
•	 VS: Line Voltage 100-277VAC
•	 Certified to UL/ULC standard and DLC Premium	[Pending]
North America
Ordering Table
•	 Additional combinations may be available - Inquire for availability
Power CRI CCT Lumen L/W Part Number Product
Code
100-200 80 4000K 19,221 -37,544 192-188 LS1-FIX-20A-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03641
100 80 4000K 19,221 192 LS1-FIX-100-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03642
115 80 4000K 22,027 192 LS1-FIX-115-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03643
130 80 4000K 24,812 191 LS1-FIX-130-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03644
145 80 4000K 27,577 190 LS1-FIX-145-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03645
170 80 4000K 32,141 189 LS1-FIX-170-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03244
200 80 4000K 37,544 188 LS1-FIX-200-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03245
100-200 80 5000K 19,221 -37,544 192-188 LS1-FIX-20A-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03622
100 80 5000K 19,221 192 LS1-FIX-100-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03623
115 80 5000K 22,027 192 LS1-FIX-115-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03624
130 80 5000K 24,812 191 LS1-FIX-130-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03625
145 80 5000K 27,577 190 LS1-FIX-145-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03626
170 80 5000K 32,141 189 LS1-FIX-170-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03627
200 80 5000K 37,544 188 LS1-FIX-200-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03628